

PS&E JOB NO : 02A567 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006457 REGION NO : 9
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 000000

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 20 2002
 ALL BIDS REJECTED : Nov 25 2002

HWY : SR	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE : SAN JUAN FERRY TERMINALS MAINTENANCE	AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
02A567	411 13TH ST	20210 142ND AVE NE
PROJECT :	EVERETT WA 982011693	98072
COUNTY(S) : SAN JUAN, SKAGIT	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 026000	WOODINVILLE WA 980721330
		CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		PRICE PER UNIT/	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION						
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1.00	20,000.00	40,000.00	
STRUCTURE						
2	SHAW - REPLACE CROSS BRACING AND ADD NEW BRACING	L.S.	31,637.00	30,000.00	35,000.00	
3	FRIDAY HARBOR - CROSS BRACING AND ADD NEW BRACING	L.S.	11,302.00	30,000.00	20,000.00	
4	LOPEZ - RUBBING TIMBERS AND WALE	L.S.	6,555.00	30,000.00	4,000.00	
5	ORCAS - BATTERBOARD W/UHMW POLY. RUBBING FACE					
	2.0000 EACH		22,000.0000	5,000.0000	40,000.0000	
			44,000.00	10,000.00	80,000.00	
6	LOPEZ - UHMW POLYETHYLENE RUBBING FACE					
	5.0000 EACH		300.0000	1,000.0000	1,500.0000	
			1,500.00	5,000.00	7,500.00	
7	SHAW - UHMW POLYETHYLENE RUBBING FACE					
	6.0000 EACH		750.0000	1,500.0000	1,250.0000	
			4,500.00	9,000.00	7,500.00	
8	SHAW - ENDO PILE EXTENSION	L.S.	6,148.00	30,000.00	4,000.00	
9	FRIDAY HARBOR - TIE-UP SLIP PILE CAP MODIFICATION	L.S.	3,991.00	2,000.00	25,000.00	
10	FURNISHING STEEL H-PILE	L.F.	132.0000	29.0000	40.0000	
			3,828.00	3,168.00	5,280.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 02A567 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006457 REGION NO : 9
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 000000

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 20 2002
 ALL BIDS REJECTED : Nov 25 2002

HWY : SR	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE : SAN JUAN FERRY TERMINALS MAINTENANCE	AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
02A567	411 13TH ST	20210 142ND AVE NE
		98072
PROJECT :	EVERETT WA 982011693	WOODINVILLE WA 980721330
COUNTY(S) : SAN JUAN, SKAGIT	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 026000	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		PRICE PER UNIT/	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
STRUCTURE						
11	INSTALLING STEEL H-PILE 2.0000	EACH	4,150.0000 8,300.00	4,500.0000 9,000.00	7,500.0000 15,000.00	
12	FRIDAY HARBOR - PILE BEARING REPAIR 4.0000	EACH	2,750.0000 11,000.00	5,200.0000 20,800.00	3,000.0000 12,000.00	
13	LOPEZ - STRUCTURAL STEEL COATING REPAIR 100.0000	S.F.	4.0000 400.00	55.0000 5,500.00	75.0000 7,500.00	
14	FRIDAY HARBOR - STRUCTURAL STEEL COATING REPAIR 100.0000	S.F.	4.0000 400.00	55.0000 5,500.00	75.0000 7,500.00	
15	LOPEZ - TIDAL ZONE COATING REPAIR 700.0000	S.F.	7.0000 4,900.00	55.0000 38,500.00	85.0000 59,500.00	
16	FRIDAY HARBOR - TIDAL ZONE COATING REPAIR 200.0000	S.F.	22.0000 4,400.00	55.0000 11,000.00	85.0000 17,000.00	
17	LOPEZ - COUNTERWEIGHT SHEAVE REPLACEMENT L.S.		14,870.00	10,000.00	56,000.00	
18	ORCAS DOLPHIN REPAIR L.S.		5,912.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
19	ORCAS - PAVEMENT REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT 5.0000	TON	603.0000 3,015.00	1,000.0000 5,000.00	850.0000 4,250.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 02A567 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006457 REGION NO : 9
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 000000

BIDS OPENED ON : Nov 20 2002
 ALL BIDS REJECTED : Nov 25 2002

HWY : SR	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE : SAN JUAN FERRY TERMINALS MAINTENANCE	AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	MOWAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
02A567	411 13TH ST	20210 142ND AVE NE
PROJECT :	EVERETT WA 982011693	98072 WOODINVILLE WA 980721330
COUNTY(S) : SAN JUAN, SKAGIT	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 026000	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 551010

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT					
20	LOPEZ - PAVEMENT REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT				
	18.0000	TON	382.0000	1,000.0000	700.0000
			6,876.00	18,000.00	12,600.00
OTHER ITEMS					
21	MINOR CHANGE				
		CALC	-5.00	-5.00	-5.00
22	FORCE ACCOUNT				
		EST.	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
23	SPCC PLAN				
		L.S.	1.00	1,000.00	200.00
	CONTRACT TOTAL		<u>\$183,531.00</u>	<u>\$313,463.00</u>	<u>\$434,825.00</u>
				LOW BIDDER REJECTED	2ND BIDDER REJECTED
	BASE TOTAL		<u>\$183,531.00</u>	<u>\$313,463.00</u>	<u>\$434,825.00</u>
				LOW BIDDER REJECTED	2ND BIDDER REJECTED